Red HDSP2000LP
Yellow HDSP2001LP
High Efficiency Red HDSP2002LP
Green HDSP2003LP
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
0.150" 4-Character 5 x 7 Dot Matrix
Serial Input Alphanumeric Display
DESCRIPTION

HDSP2000LP, HDSP2001LP, HDSP2002LP, HDSP2003LP
Package Outlines Dimensions in mm (inch)
Ordering Information
Type Color of Emission Character Height
[inch] ([mm])
Ordering Code
HDSP2000LP red
0.150 (3.7)
Q68000A8131
HDSP2001LP yellow Q68000A8304
HDSP2002LP high efficiency red Q68000A8132
HDSP2003LP green Q68000A8133
IDOD5206
1 2 3 4 5 6
12 7891011
2.11 (0.083)

all Lead free device 2006-01-23
update of outline drawing 2008-09-03
2 ordering code corrected 2009-03-31
2009-03-31 10
	DESCRIPTION
	FEATURES
	Ordering Information
	Maximum Ratings
	Maximum Allowable Power Dissipation vs. Temperature
	AC Electrical Characteristics (VCC=4.75 to 5.25 V, TA=-40˚C to 85˚C)